Electronic equipment protection
for reliable operations
AEGIS delivers a higher level of system protection
There is an increasing need and/or requirement of surge
protection and line filtering in today’s distribution systems.
Studies have shown that the failure to protect sensitive
electronic loads cost the American manufacturing,
commercial, and services industries more than $39 billion

of features and ratings
for a variety of applications.
Catalog numbering system
AG   CF   120   10   CP
Protection/filtering Voltage Amperage Options
PH = Premium protection
with hybrid filtering
120 = 120 Vac
240 = 240 Vac
03 = 3 A
05 = 5 A
10 = 10 A
15 = 15 A
20 = 20 A
PV = Premium protection
with filtering
120 = 120 Vac
240 = 240 Vac
01 = 1 A
03 = 3 A
05 = 5 A
CF = Critical protection
with filtering
120 = 120 Vac 10 = 10 A CP	 =	Compact
240 = 240 Vac 10 = 10 A DIN2	 =	DIN mount (1-inch wide)
024 = 24 Vdc 10 = 10 A DIN	 =	DIN mount (2.5-inch wide)
230 = 230 Vac 15 = 10 A Optional DIN mount kit
DINRAILKIT-30ACF
120 = 120 Vac
230 = 230 Vac
30 = 30 A RJ	 =	Telcom protection and
		  Form C status contacts
Optional DIN mount kit
DINRAILKIT-30ACF
60 = 60 A 1 RJ	 =	Telcom protection and
		  Form C status contacts
Optional DIN mount kit
DINRAILKIT-60ACF
CN = Critical protection
without filtering
120 = 120 Vac
230 = 230 Vac
024 = 24 Vdc
048 = 48 Vdc
30 = 30 A
Protection/filtering Voltage Number of protection modes
DN	=	DIN rail surge
protection
without filtering
120 = 120 Vac
240 = 240 Vac
277 = 277 Vac
400 = 400 Vac
480 = 480 Vac
600 = 600 Vac
10R = 1 mode (single-phase)
20R = 2 modes (two-phase) 2
30R = 3 modes (three-phase)
40R = 4 modes (three-phase + neutral) 3
012 = 12 Vdc
024 = 24 Vdc
048 = 48 Vdc
1000PV = 1000 Vdc
1500PV = 1500 Vdc
30LR = solar
A	Only available in the 120 Vac version.
B	20R typically used for split-phase.
C	40R not available in 600 Vac versions.
Product family
AG
2 EATON AEGIS series line filters and surge protectors ﻿﻿
AEGIS summary
Specifications PH PV CF CN DN DN DN solar